R. S. SANGWAN MEMORIAL EDUCATION SOCIETY

VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE CHARKHI TEHSIL & DISTT CHARKHI DADRI -127306

ELECTED WORKING COMMITTEE FOR THE PERIOD 02.06.2019 (2019-2022)

| Sr. No | NAME | FATHER'S/HUSBA ND NAME | ADDRESS | OCCUPATI ON | DESIGNATION |
|-----------|-----------------------------------|--------------------------------|--|-----------------|-----------------|
| 01 | SH. AMIT KUMAR | SH. VINOD KUMAR | WARD NO 03, H NO 14, TEHSIL & DISTT CH DADRI- 127306 | BUSINESS MAN | PRESIDENT |
| 02 | SH PANKAJ GUPTA | SH MAHABIR PARSHAD GUPTA | PAWAN TENT HOUSE, TEHSIL & DISTT CH DADRI- 127306 | BUSINESS MAN | VICE- PRESIDENT |
| 03 | SH. ASHOK KUMAR | SH. VIRENDER SINGH | WARD NO 05, TEHSIL & DISTT CH DADRI- 127306 | BUSINESS MAN | SECRETARY |
| 04 | SH VINIT KUMAR | SH. VINOD KUMAR | WARD NO 03, H NO 04, TEHSIL & DISTT CH DADRI-127306 | BUSINESS MAN | JOINT SECRETARY |
| 05 | SH. PAWAN KUMAR | SH JAWAHAR LAL GUPTA | PAWAN TENT HOUSE. TEHSIL & DISTT CH DADRI-127306 | BUSINESS MAN | CASHIER |
| 06 | SH VIRENDER SINGH PHOGAT | SH PARTAP SINGH | BACK SIDE GEETA BHAWAN, TEHSIL & PISTT CH DADRI- 1:4306 | MAN | MEMBER |
| 07 | SH ASHISH GUPTA | SH PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA | PAWAN TENT HOUSE, TEHSIL & DISTT CH DADRI-127306 | BUSINESS MAN | MEMBER |

The above office bearer and members are elected unanimously:

Dated: 02.06.2019

(SIGNATURE)

Sh. HARIPAL S/O SH. LACHHIRAM, PANNA BUCHAN, PO RAWALOH

TEHSIL & DISTACH DAL

ffer map

DESIGNATION LOCK

Returing Officer R.S. SANGWAN MEMORIAL EDUCATION SOCIETY, VPO CHARKEL, Cha

Haryana-127306

(PRESIDENT)

(SECRETARY)

ent of Industries